
 
 

$24.98 
$6.50 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

$17.37 

$2.16 
 
 
 

$10.59 
$4.09 

 

 

 

 
 

$41.00

$33.50

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 

$41.00 
$27.00 

 
 

 

$19.50 
$15.25 

 

 

 
 

$65.98 
$40.00 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

$58.37 
$29.16 

 
 

 

$30.09 
$19.34 

 

 

 

    

Medieval Times  

       Adult 

 Child  

  

 

             

                     

                      

 

Medieval Times 

 Adult (13+) 

 Child (3-12) 

   

WonderWorks 

  Myrtle Beach  

 Adult(13+) 

            Child (4-12) 

 

   
     

 

South Carolina 

Attraction 
MWR 

Price 
Price 

at Gate 
Your 

Savings 

 

 

 

 

$190.7 

 

 

 

$73.12 

 

 

$48.75 

 

 

$43.15 

$38.83 

$35.58 

 

 

$57.25 

$39.17 

 

 

$32.00 

$12.50 

 

 

 

 

FREE 

n/a 

n/a 

 

 

CFP 

 

 

NA 

TBA 

 

TBA 

 

$72.75 

 

 

 

$45.25 

 

 

$42.00 

 

 

$32.50 

$29.25 

$28.25 

 

 

$41.00 

$33.50 

 

 

$24.25 

$9.50 

 

TBA 

TBA 

 

FREE 

$35.00 

$41.00 

 

 

CFP 

 

 

$21.50

  

 

 

 

 

$118.04 

 

 

 

$27.87 

 

 

$6.75 

 

 

$10.65 

$9.58 

$7.33 

 

 

$13.95 

$5.67 

 

 

$7.75 

$3.00 

 

 

 

 

FREE 

n/a 

n/a 

 

 

CFP 

 

 

NA 

 Atlanta City Pass 

       Adult 

        Child (3-12) 

 

Six Flags White Water 

 Combo Season Pass 

 

Six Flags over Georgia 

 Adult 

 Junior (under 48”) 

Six Flags White Water 

 Adult 

 Junior (under 48”) 

Georgia Aquarium 

 Adult 

    Senior (65+) 

    Child (3-12) 

 

Medieval Times 

 Adult 

 Child (3-12 yrs) 

 

Savannah Old TownTrolley 

      Adult 

      Child  

Zoo Atlanta 

 Adult 

 Child (3-11 yrs 

Wild Adventures 

 2 and under 

 One Day 

 Two Day 

 

 

* Atl Hawks Basketball 

 

 

Exodus Escape Games 

 

 

 

*Sports Events prices are 

determined by seating 

Contact for TNT Prices 

 

Georgia Attractions 

Attraction 
MWR 

Price 
Price 

at Gate 
Your 

Savings 

 
$44.95 

$39.09 

$36.00 

 
$22.95 

$19.95 

$17.95 

 
$22.95 

$19.95 

$17.95 

 

 

 

 

 
$37.75 

$3200 

$29.50 

 
$18.50 

$16.25 

$14.75 

 
$18.50 

$16.25 

$14.75 

 

 

 
$7.20 

$7.09 

$6.50 

 
$4.45 

$3.70 

$3.20 

 
$4.45 

$3.70 

$3.20 

 

 

 

Tennessee 

Attraction 
MWR 

Price 
Price 

at Gate 
Your 

Savings 

 

$45.50 

$24.00 
 

 

 

 

 
$17.00 

$8.00 

 

 
$62.50 

32.00 

  

GraceLand Elvis Tour 

General Admission  

 

 

 

  

Louisiana 

Attraction 
MWR 

Price 
Price 

at 
Your 

Savings 

Audubon Experience 

 Adult 

 Senior (65+) 

 Child (2-12 yrs) 

Audubon Insectarium 

 Adult 

 Senior (65+) 

 Child (2-12 yrs) 

Audubon Zoo 

 Adult 

 Senior (65+) 

 Child (2-12 yrs) 

 

Phone: 706-626-7644 

Fax: 706-626-7647   

benning.armymwr. com  

9230 Marne Road 

Fort Benning, GA 31905 

 

Next to the Fort Benning Commissary  

Ticket Prices 
as of Mar 16, 2018 

MWR Tickets and Travel Offers 

 

Local, Regional and National 

Discounted Attraction Tickets       

Cruises 

Vacation Packages 

MWR Information  

Attraction 
MWR 

Price 
Price 

at Gate 
Your 

Savings 

Texas 

All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges.  

All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges.  



   Busch Gardens  

   Tampa 

 Admission (3+) 

 

   Celebration Cruises 

 Various 

   Adventure Island  

 Admission 

 

   Kennedy Space  

Ad Admission 

Ch Admission 

    

Florida Aquarium 

Adult 

Child 

 

 Medieval Times 

Adult 

Child (3-12 yrs) 

  

     

 

  

 

  

         

     

 

  

 

 

 
$85.00 

 

 

Avg 

 
$42.25 

 

 

 

$40.50 

$32.50 

 

 

$22.75 

$17.25 

 

 

$41.00 

$33.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Florida Attractions 

Attraction 
MWR 

Price 
Price 

at Gate 
Your 

Savings 

 

 
$27.34 

 

 

$20.71 

 
$9.11 

 

 

 

$13.00 

$10.30 

 

 

$6.20 

$6.70 

 

 

$26.36 

$6.04 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
112.34 

 

 

Saving 

 
$51.36 

 

 

 

$53.50 

$42.80 

 

 

$28.95 

$23.95 

 

 

$67.36 

$39.54 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Universal Studios 

Universal Studios 

Salute to the Troops 

 

4 day 3 park hopper 

4 day 2 park hopper 

 

1 Day Base 

 Adult 

 Child 

1 Day Park Hopper 

 Adult 

 Child 

2 Day Base Ticket 

 Adult 

 Child 

2 Day Park Hopper 

 Adult 

 Child 

3 Day Base Ticket 

 Adult 

 Child 

3 Day Park Hopper 

 Adult 

 Child 

4 Day Park Hopper 

 Adult 

               Child 

 

 

 

$234.75 

$179.00 

 

 

$131.50 

$126.25 

 

$175.50 

$170.75 

 

$199.00 

$189.00 

 

$236.25 

$227.25 

 

$216.00

$206.25 

 

$250.25

$241.25 

 

$257.75 

$248.75 

Ticket Type 
MWR 

Price 
Price 

at Gate 
Your 

Savings 

 

 

 

n/a 

n/a 

 

 

.56 

.49 

 

$15.14 

$14.56 

 

$35.29 

$34.64 

 

$56.61 

$54.96 

 

$39.59 

$38.69 

 

$63.91 

$62.26 

 

$67.06 

$65.41 

 

 

 

 

n/a 

n/a 

 

 

$132.06 

$126.74 

 

$190.64 

$185.31 

 

$234.29 

$223.64 

 

$292.86 

$282.21 

 

$255.29 

$244.94 

 

$314.19 

$303.51 

 

$324.81 

$314.16 

Orlando Attractions 

Attraction 
MWR 

Price 
Price 

at Gate 
Your 

Savings 

Fun Spot Orlando 

General admission (3 yrs +) 
  

Blue Man Group 

     Admission 
  

Wonder Works 

 Adult  

Child/Senior (4-12 yrs/55+ 

 

Gatorland 

               Adult 

 Child (3-12 yrs) 

 

Lego Land w/2nd day Free 

   Water Park admission 

 

 

Sea World 

Admission (3+)  

 

 

Sleuths Mystery Dinner                        

Show 

            Adult 

       Child (3-11 yrs) 
 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

$10.94 

 

 

$55.18 

 

 

$12.44 

$10.30 

 

 

$16.68 

$6.00 

 

$53.75 

$7.52 

 

 

$21.00 

 

 

 

 

 

$27.17 

$8.65 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$48.94 

 

 

$101.18 

 

 

$31.94 

$25.55 

 

 

$31.93 

$21.25 

 

$113.00 

$136.49 

 

 

$99.00 

 

 

 

 

 

$69.17 

$31.90 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$38.00 

 

 

$46.00 

 

 

$19.50 

$15.25 

 

 

$22.75 

$15.25 

 

$59.25 

$73.25 

 

 

$78.00 

 

 

 

 

 

$42.00 

$23.25 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Walt Disney World 

Salute to the Troops 

4 Day  Park Hopper 

4 Day Park Hopper 

 w/Water 

5 Day Park Hopper 

5 Day Park Hopper 

               w/Water 

1 Day  Magic 

Kingdom 

 Adult 

 Child 

1 Day Park Hopper 

 Adult 

 Child 

1 Day EHA Ticket 

 Adult 

 Child 

2 Day Park Hopper 

 Adult 

 Child 

4 Day Hopper Ticket 

 Adult 

 Child 

5 Day Hopper Ticket 

              Adult 

               Child 

 

 

 

 

$226.00 

$266.00 

 

$246.00 

$286.00 

 

 

 

$115.75 

$109.25 

 

$174.00 

$167.75 

 

$108.25 

$102.00 

 

$290.75 

$278.00 

 

$444.50 

$425.00 

 

$459.00 

$439.75 

 

 

Disney World 

MWR 

Price 
Price 

at Gate 
Your 

Savings 

 

 

$247.93 

$223.90 

 

$249.23 

$225.20 

 

 

 

$21.64 

$21.75 

 

$21.96 

$21.82 

 

$21.68 

$21.54 

 

$1.06 

$1.03 

 

$61.38 

$59.58 

 

$62.85 

$60.80 

Ticket Type 

 

 

$473.93 

$489.90 

 

$495.23 

$511.20 

 

 

 

$137.39 

$131.00 

 

$195.96 

$189.57 

 

$129.93 

$123.54 

 

$291.81 

$279.03 

 

$505.88 

$484.58 

 
$521.85 

$500.55 

Visit our office for more details 

or to special order tickets.  
We can also help you plan and 

book your entire  

Disney World Adventure! 

Note: Please order special tickets at least three 

weeks prior to your trip to ensure they arrive in time.  

MWR Tickets and Travel is your one stop shop for 

all of your vacation planning needs. We book 

cruises, trips, and tours at discounted prices!!! 

Stop by the office for more details.  

All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges.  

All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges.  

All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges.  
All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges.  


