Texas			Tennessee				<b>Georgia Attractions</b>				<b>TICKETS</b>	
Attraction MWR Price	Price at Gate	Your Savings	Attraction	MWR	Price	Your	Attraction Atlanta City Pass		Price It Gate	Your Savings	<b>TICKETS</b>	
			Attraction	Price	at Gate	Savings	Adult Child (3-12)	ТВА				
	\$65.98 \$40.00	\$24.98 \$6.50	GraceLand Elvis Tour General Admission	\$45.50 \$24.00		\$17.00 \$8.00	Six Flags White Water Combo Season Pass		\$190.7	\$118.04	<b>Ticket Prices</b>	
							Six Flags over Georgia Adult Junior (under 48")	\$45.25	\$73.12	\$27.87	as of Mar 16, 2018	
							Six Flags White Water Adult Junior (under 48")	\$42.00	\$48.75	\$6.75	MWR Tickets and Travel Offers	
South Carolina		Louisiana -			Georgia Aquarium Adult Senior (65+) Child (3-12)	\$32.50 \$29.25 \$28.25	\$43.15 \$38.83 \$35.58	<ul> <li>\$10.65 \$9.58</li> <li>\$7.33</li> <li>Local, Regional and National</li> <li>Discounted Attraction Tickets</li> </ul>				
Attraction MWR Price	Price at Gate	Your Savings	Attraction	MWR Price	Price at	Your Savings	Medieval Times Adult Child (3-12 yrs)	\$41.00 \$33.50	\$57.25 \$39.17	\$13.95 \$5.67	Cruises Vacation Packages	
Medieval Times           Adult (13+)         \$41.00           Child (3-12)         \$27.00	) \$58.37 ) \$29.16	\$17.37 <u>\$2.16</u>	Audubon Experience Adult	\$37.75 \$3200	\$44.95 \$39.09		Savannah Old TownTrolley Adult Child Zoo Atlanta	\$24.25 \$9.50	\$32.00 \$12.50	\$7.75 \$3.00	MWR Information	
WonderWorks			Senior (65+) Child (2-12 yrs)		\$36.00		Adult Child (3-11 yrs	TBA TBA				
	\$30.09 \$19.34	\$10.59 \$4.09	Audubon Insectarium Adult Senior (65+) Child (2-12 yrs)	\$16.25	\$22.95 \$19.95 \$17.95	\$3.70	Wild Adventures 2 and under One Day Two Day	FREE \$35.00 \$41.00	FREE n/a n/a	FREE n/a n/a		
			Audubon Zoo Adult Senior (65+) Child (2-12 yrs)		\$22.95 \$19.95 \$17.95	\$3.70	* Atl Hawks Basketball	CFP	CFP	CFP	9230 Marne Road Fort Benning, GA 31905	
			(2 12 9/3)				Exodus Escape Games	\$ <b>21</b> .50	NA	NA	Next to the Fort Benning Commissary	
											Phone: 706-626-7644 Fax: 706-626-7647	
							*Sports Events prices are determined by seating Contact for TNT Prices				benning.armymwr.com	

All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.

## **Florida Attractions**

Attraction	MWR Price	Price at Gate	Your Savings	4
Busch Gardens Tampa				Fun S Gene
Admission (3+)	\$85.00	112.34	\$27.34	Blue Ad
Celebration Cruises Various	Avg	Saving	\$20.71	Wond
Adventure Island Admission	\$42.25	\$51.36	\$9.11	Child
Kennedy Space				Gator
Ad Admission				
	\$40.50	\$53.50	\$13.00	·
Ch Admission	\$32.50	\$42.80	\$10.30	Lego Wat
Florida Aquarium				
Adult	<b>\$22.75</b>	\$28.95	\$6.20	Sea V
Child	\$17.25	\$23.95	\$6.70	Admi
Medieval Times				
Adult	<b>\$41.00</b>	\$67.36	\$26.36	Sleut
Child (3-12 yrs)	\$33.50	\$39.54	\$6.04	Show
				C

## **Orlando Attractions**

Attraction	MWR Price	Price at Gate	Your Savings
Fun Spot Orlando General admission (3 yrs +)	\$38.00	\$48.94	\$ <b>10</b> .94
Blue Man Group Admission	\$46.00	\$101.18	\$55.18
Wonder Works			
Adult	\$19.50	\$31.94	\$12.44
Child/Senior (4-12 yrs/55+	<b>\$15.25</b>	\$25.55	\$10.30
Gatorland			
Adult	\$22.75	\$31.93	\$16.68
Child (3-12 yrs)	\$15.25	\$21.25	\$6.00
Lego Land w/2nd day Free	\$59.25	\$113.00	\$53.75
Water Park admission	\$73.25	\$136.49	\$7.52
Sea World Admission (3+)	\$78.00	\$99.00	\$21.00
Sleuths Mystery Dinner Show			
Adult	\$42.00	\$69.17	\$27.17
Child (3-11 yrs)	\$23.25	\$31.90	\$8.65

Ticket Type	MWR Price Your Price at Gate Savings
Walt Disney World	
Salute to the Troops	
4 Day Park Hopper	<b>\$226.00</b> \$473.93 \$247.93
4 Day Park Hopper	\$266.00 \$489.90 \$223.90
w/Water	• • • • •
5 Day Park Hopper	<b>\$246.00</b> \$495.23 \$249.23
5 Day Park Hopper	<b>\$286.00</b> \$511.20 \$225.20
w/Water	
1 Day Magic	
Kingdom	
Adult	<b>\$115.75 \$137.39 \$21.64</b>
Child	<u>\$109.25</u> \$131.00 \$21.75
1 Day Park Hopper	
Adult	<b>\$174.00 \$195.96 \$21.96</b>
Child	<u>\$167.75</u> \$189.57 <u>\$21.82</u>
1 Day EHA Ticket	
Adult	<b>\$108.25 \$129.93 \$21.68</b>
Child	<b>\$102.00 \$123.54 \$21.54</b>
2 Day Park Hopper	
Adult	<b>\$290.75 \$291.81 \$1.06</b>
Child	<b>\$278.00 \$279.03 \$1.03</b>
4 Day Hopper Ticket	
Adult	<b>\$444.50</b> \$505.88 \$61.38
Child	<b>\$425.00</b> \$484.58 \$59.58
5 Day Hopper Ticket	
Adult	<b>\$459.00</b> \$521.85 \$62.85
Child	<b>\$439.75</b> \$500.55 \$60.80

**Disney World** 

## **Universal Studios**

----

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Price at Gate	Your Savings
Universal Studios Salute to the Troops			
4 day 3 park hopper	\$234.75	n/a	n/a
4 day 2 park hopper	\$179.00	n/a	-
1 Day Base			
Adult	\$131.50	\$132.06	.56
Child	\$ <b>126.2</b> 5	\$126.74	.49
1 Day Park Hopper			
Adult		\$190.64	-
Child	\$170.75	\$185.31	\$14.56
2 Day Base Ticket			
Adult		\$234.29	•
Child	\$189.00	\$223.64	\$34.64
2 Day Park Hopper			
Adult		\$292.86	-
Child	<b>\$227.25</b>	\$282.21	\$54.96
3 Day Base Ticket			
Adult		\$255.29	-
Child	<u>\$206.25</u>	\$244.94	\$38.69
3 Day Park Hopper	****		<b>A A A A</b>
Adult		\$314.19	-
Child	\$241.25	\$303.51	\$62.26
4 Day Park Hopper	AAE 7 77	0004.04	007.00
Adult	• • •	\$324.81	• • • •
Child	\$248.75	\$314.16	\$65.41

MWR Tickets and Travel is your one stop shop for all of your vacation planning needs. We book cruises, trips, and tours at discounted prices!!! Stop by the office for more details.





All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.



Visit our office for more details or to special order tickets. We can also help you plan and book your entire Disney World Adventure!

Note: Please order special tickets at least three weeks prior to your trip to ensure they arrive in time.

All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges. All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges. All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.